CALI1FORNIA

Record Highest Temperature
Record Lowest Temperature
Highest Average Annual Temperature
Lowest Average Annual Temperature
Consecutive Days Max >= 90
Consecutive Days Min <= 32

Record Maximum Annual Precipitation
Record Minimum Annual Precipitation
Record Maximum 24-hour Precipitation
Highest Average Annual Precipitation
Lowest Average Annual Precipitation
Consecutive Days Measurable Precip

134

-45
76.3
27.4
205 days
265 days

153.54
.00
25.83
104.18
2.25
63 days

Consecutive Days with no Measurable Precip 468 days

Record Maximum Winter Snowfall
Record Maximum 1-Day Snowfall
Highest Average Annual Snowfall

884.0
67.0
470.7

10 Jul 1913
20 Jan 1937

Apr-Oct 1992
Sep 72-May 73

1909
1929
22-23 Jan 1943

Jan-Mar 1998
Aug 55-Jan 57

1906-07
5 Jan 1982

Greenland Ranch
Boca

Death Valley
White Mountain 1
Death Valley
White Mountain 2

Monumental
Death Valley
Hoegees Camp
Honeydew 1 SW
Death Valley
Gasquet R.S.
Ocotillo

Tamarack
Echo Summit Sierra at Tahoe
Soda Springs



